
David

Nathan (U)

Solomon

Temple Building

Rehoboam

Abijam

Asa

Jehoshaphat

Jehoram

Ahaziah

Obadiah (S)

Queen Athaliah

Jehoash

Joel (S)

Amaziah

Gap

Uzziah

Gap

Isaiah (S)

Jotham

Micah (S)

Ahaz

Hezekiah

Manasseh

Nahum (S)

Amon

Josiah

Zephaniah (S)

Jeremiah (S)

Jehoahaz

Jehoiachim

Daniel (S)

Habakkuk (S)

Jehoiachin

Ezekiel (S)

Zedekiah

Haggai (S)

Zechariah (S)

Malachi (S)

80

40

40

40

40

11

17

3

41

25

8

1

1

6

40

1

29

13

52

1

65

16

30

16

29

55

51

2

31

1

41

1

10

72

1

1

22

11

5

2

1

Samuel

Saul

4044545045546046547047548048549049541004

3000 3050 3100 3150 3200 3250 3300 3350 3400 3450 3500 3550 3600

17 - The Kings & Prophets of Judah (Southern Kingdom) Timeline

Judah Falls to Babylon (Nebuchadnezzar)

- 1st Siege (496 BC) - 70 yrs of servitude begins.

- 2nd Siege (489 BC) - Jehoichin taken into captivity.

- 3rd Siege (477 BC) - Jerusalem taken and temple is 

burned.  Zedekiah taken into captivity.

- Israel has been captive for 115 years at this time.
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Divided Kingdoms

(880 BC) The kingdoms were divided into 

Israel/Samaria (North) and Judah (South).  All dates 

and kings are recorded in the books of 1st & 2nd 

Kings and 1st & 2nd Chronicles.
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